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(214) 707-8546 

tony@tusomarketing.com
www.tusomarketing.com
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clothpromotions.com

ASI# 45513 • SAGE# 68249
Brad Adolph ex 405

Phone: (888) 776-2675 • Fax: (561) 988-6313
brad.a@clothpromotions.com

PO’s and art: order@clothpromotions.com

www.idline.com

ASI# 59080
Phone: (800) 779-5612 • Fax: (800) 779-0450

Angela Stevens ext: 664
astevens@IDline.com

     
www.traveldiaryshop.com 

www.papercustombags.com

PPAI: 737390 I SAGE: 2341941 ASI: 91919
Phone: (713) 489-9621 I Cell: (346) 340-6020

customerservice@traveldiaryshop.com 
paul@traveldiaryshop.com 

www.conimarcustom.com

ASI# 72795 • SAGE# 64604 • PPAI# 194878 • UPIN# NAP 
Phone: (800) 874-9735 • Fax: (352) 732-0463

customerservice@conimar.com

APPARATECH INC

www.omniapparatech.com

ASI# 99550
Phone: (800) 528-8688 • Fax: (816) 765-3228

orders@omniapparatech.com

www.keybakpromo.com

ASI 64635 • SAGE 50656 • PPAI 143269 
Phone: 800.685.2403 • Fax 800.565.6202

customerservice@keybak.com

www.cfspromo.com

ASI# 42989 • SAGE#64928
Phone: (800) 800-8285 • Fax: (847) 240-0282

Candyce ext. 2124 • Michelle ext. 2104
Candyce: candycef@corporatefs.com

samples@corporatefs.com • artwork@corporatefs.com

Customer Service: (972) 552-3636
Juana Vega • juana.vega@hpgbrands.com

Fax Orders: (972) 552-3636 (Attn: MLR Alliance)
Email: orders@bestusa.com

Art to: art@bestusa.com

www.windbrella.com

ASI# 97247
Phone: (888) 946-3273

info@windbrella.com

Customer Service: (651) 322-8200 or (800) 999-9322 
mixie.info@hpgbrands.com

Orders and Art: mixie.orders@hpgbrands.com
Inside Sales: TX, OK, LA, AR

Erik Blomness • (651) 322-8283
erik.blomness@hpgbrands.com

www.membersonly.com 

ASI # 70569 • PPAI# 608517 • Sage# 52757
Customer Service Reps: Rina Malhotra and Sat Kaur
Customer Service & Quotes: info@membersonly.com

Proud members of the MLR Alliance. Visit www.MLRalliance.com


